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H*3084 (Rat #0241, Act #0233 of 1981) General Bill, By C.M. Dangerfield, J.D. Bradley, J.E. Gonzales, D.N. Holt,
Washington, D.E. Winstead and R.R. Woods

A Bill to direct the Department of Highways and Public Transportation to close and remove from the State Highway System
a portion of Road S-10-583 in Charleston County and to provide that the portion so removed shall revert to Charleston County.

07/01/81
07/01/81
07/02/81
07/07/81
07/08/81
07/15/81
07/16/81
07/17/81
07/22/81
07/23/81
07/23/81
07/23/81
07/28/81

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-3490

Referred to delegation from Charleston HJ-3491
Delegation report: Favorable Charleston HJ-3615
Read second time HJ-3671

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3680

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-38
Read second time SJ-37

Read third time and enrolled SJ-23

Ratified R 241 HJ-4044

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/23/81

Act No. 233
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