

## Session 104 - (1981-1982)

### H\*3084 (Rat #0241, Act #0233 of 1981) General Bill, By C.M. Dangerfield, J.D. Bradley, J.E. Gonzales, D.N. Holt, Washington, D.E. Winstead and R.R. Woods

A Bill to direct the Department of Highways and Public Transportation to close and remove from the State Highway System a portion of Road S-10-583 in Charleston County and to provide that the portion so removed shall revert to Charleston County.

07/01/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3490
07/01/81	House	Referred to delegation from Charleston HJ-3491
07/02/81	House	Delegation report: Favorable Charleston HJ-3615
07/07/81	House	Read second time HJ-3671
07/08/81	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3680
07/15/81	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-38
07/16/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-37
07/17/81	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-23
07/22/81	House	Ratified R 241 HJ-4044
07/23/81		Signed By Governor
07/23/81		Effective date 07/23/81
07/23/81		Act No. 233
07/28/81		Copies available